questmetal.com
MODULAR CHAR BROILER
QUEST Model  QGMB
Product Features
• Range matching: low profile/modular design
• �Stainless steel radiant baffles: charbroiled flavour and
appearance without charcoal
• High performance: hotter than competitive broilers

   walls at back and sides
• ¾” (19 mm) gas connection at rear (ideal for gas hose
   connection)
• 27” (685 mm) clearance required in front for removal of
   grease container
MODEL
WIDTH
 (mm)
DEPTH
 (mm)
BODY HEIGHT
(mm)
BTU’S GAS LINE
GRID SIZE SHIPPING WEIGHT
SQ IN SQ CM LBS KGS
QGMB-12 12” (305) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 30,000 ¾” (19) 264 1700 125 57
QGMB-18 18” (460) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 45,000 ¾” (19) 408 2630 165 75
QGMB-24 24” (610) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 60,000 ¾” (19) 552 3560 205 90
QGMB-30 30” (765) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 75,000 ¾” (19) 696 4490 245 110
QGMB-36 36” (915) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 105,000 ¾” (19) 840 5420 295 135
QGMB-42 42” (1070) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 120,000 ¾” (19) 960 6190 345 155
QGMB-48 48” (1220) 31” (790) 8½” (216) 150,000 ¾” (19) 1104 7120 385 175
4/14
NOTE: Dimensions are accurate at time of publication but subject to
change without notice. If sizes are critical consult the factory.
(Optional